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FISH & CHIPS

HADDOCK & CHIPS

COD & CHIPS

HALIBUT & CHIPS
ALASKAN WHITEFISH & CHIPS
BREADED SOLE & CHIPS
SALMON & CHIPS
HALIBUT SANDWICH
HADDOCK SANDWICH
COD SANDWICH
WHITEFISH SANDWICH
BREADED SOLE SANDWICH

FISH ONLY

HADDOCK

cob

HALIBUT

ALASKAN WHITEFISH
BREADED SOLE
SALMON

OTHER SEAFOOD

SHRIMP & CHIPS

BREADED SHRIMP & CHIPS
SCALLOPS & CHIPS

HALIBUT FISHERMAN’S PLATTER
HADDOCK FISHERMAN’S PLATTER
COD FISHERMAN’S PLATTER
WHITEFISH FISHERMAN’S PLATTER
SOLE FISHERMANS PLATTER
SALMON FISHERMAN'S PLATTER

14.12
13.23
18.54
12.35
12.35
14.95
19.42
14.95
12.35
13.23
13.23

12.35
11.46
16.77
10.58
10.58
13.23

14.95
14.95
20.31
28.27
23.85
22.96
22.08
22.08
24.73

PIES & CHICKEN

MEAT PIE & CHIPS

STEAK PIE & CHIPS

STEAK & KIDNEY PIE & CHIPS
STEAK & MUSHROOM PIE & CHIPS

CHICKEN FINGERS & CHIPS

SCOTTISH PUDDINGS

BLACK PUDDING & CHIPS
HAGGIS & CHIPS
HALF & HALF & CHIPS

SALADS & SIDES

CAESAR SALAD

CLAM CHOWDER 7.04
COLESLAW 3.50 4.38
BEETS 3.50 4.38
MUSHIE PEAS 3.50 4.38
GRAVY 1.73  2.61

BREAD & BUTTER

FRITTERS

ONION RINGS

CHIPS

SUB. SWEET POTATO FRIES ADD
SUB. POUTINE ADD

SUB. FRITTERS ADD
SUB. ONION RINGS ADD

KIDS MENU

KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS & CHIPS
KIDS FISH & CHIPS

13.23
15.88
15.88
15.88

16.77

14.95
14.95

14.95

7.92
8.81
6.15
6.15
6.15
3.50
3.49
8.81
8.81
4.38
2.61
2.61

2.61
2.61

9.69
9.69

DESSSERTS

DEEP FRIED MARS BAR

DEEP FRIED JAM SANDWICH

DEEP FRIED OREO COOKIES

DEEP FRIED COOKIE DOUGH

RICE PUDDING OR TRIFLE =SMALL

RICE PUDDING OR TRIFLE — LARGE
DRINKS

POP
IRN BRU
BOTTLED WATER

TAXES NOT INCLUDED

7.04

7.04

7.04

7.04

7.04

8.81

2.61

4.38

2.61



